
Students Name Father's Name Test Rank Percentage

MAYANK MUKESH 1 69.583

AYUSSH BENIWAL PRAMOD 2 47.5

KANISHKAA PRAMOD 3 47.5

DHEERAJ BASAT LAL 4 37.917

REHAN CHOPDAR USMAN ALI 5 32.083

MOHAMMED FAHAD SAJID ALI 6 22.917

FAIZAN RAHMAN KHA JIYAUL 7 21.667

ASHISH KATARIYA RAMPRASAD 7 21.667

GAJANAND ASHOK SHARMA 7 21.667

ANKIT RAJENDRA PRASAD 8 17.5

CHAHAT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 9 16.667

VIVEK VIJAY KUMAR 9 16.667

SANDEEP SONI PREM PRAKASH 9 16.667

VEERU SHARMA UMESH 10 15.417

RISHABH SAINI PAWAN 11 14.583

DEEPIKA SHRIRAM 11 14.583

RASHIF KHATRI RASHID KHATRI 12 13.333

JATIN KULDEEP 13 12.5

SHIVANSHU PRAKASH 13 12.5

HARSHIT MAHMIA SHIVRAM 14 12.083

VINIT JANGIR SUNIL KUMAR 14 12.083

ANKIT BALWADA VIKRAM 15 11.667

NEERAJ MEEL PREM SINGH 15 11.667

BHAVY KULHARI PRAVEEN 16 10.833

11th - OLYMPIAD



BHAWANA RATHORE NAGENDRA 17 10.417

KULDEEP SHARMA SANJAY 17 10.417

PRIYA RAM SINGH 17 10.417

VANSH SUDHESH 18 10

SIDDHARTH JANGID MUKESH 19 9.583

VANDANA MAHENDRA 20 6.25

YASH KHICHAR MOHAN SINGH 20 6.25

HEENA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR 21 5.417

MUNESH ASHOK KUMAR 22 5

PRINCE SAINI MANOJ SAINI 23 4.583

KHUSHI NARENDRA 24 4.167

RINU KUMARI SURESH 25 3.333

ZAID ABDULA ZIZ 26 2.5

NEHA KUMARI SURESH 27 2.083

ROUNAK SURESH 28 0.833

NEERAJ ASHOK KUMAR 29 0

PRAYAS GODARA KISHAN LAL 30 0

KUMKUM JANGIR MUKESH 31 0

NEHA SONI VINOD 32 0

LOKESH SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR 33 0


